
About Chris Pincher MP 
 

 
 
 

I am the Member of 
Parliament for 

Tamworth 
 

 
 
 

Tamworth residents 
voted for me in the 

Election 

 
 
 

I speak up in 
Parliament for what 
people in Tamworth 

need. 



 
 
 

I help create new laws 

 
 
 

And tell the Prime 
Minister how he can 

help people in 
Tamworth  

 
 

I want to help as 
many people as I can 

 

 

I can write to people 
for you.. 

 
 
  



 
 

Support your 
campaign  

 
 
 

Visit your business 
 

 

Help your project find 
grants 

 

 
Call to see if I can 

help YOU 
 

01827 312778 

 


